DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME CALL TIME
AUG. 15-19 BAND CAMP DHHS 9AM-3PM

Weds, Aug. 31 |FULL MARCHING BAND REHEARSAL DHHS Turf Field 7-9PM

Weds, Sept. 7 |FULL MARCHING BAND REHEARSAL DHHS Turf Field 7-9PM

Fri, Sept. 9 Home Game--Prep Surf Club 7pm 6:15pm

Fri, Sept. 30 Home Game--North Haven Surf Club 7pm 6:15pm

Fri, Oct. 7 Home Game--Shelton Surf Club pm 6:15pm

Fri, Oct. 21 Away Game--Xavier Palmer Field 7pm Bus time TBA
Fri. Nov. 4 Home Game--West Haven, Senior Night Surf Club pm 6:15pm

Sat, Nov. 5 Southern Regional Auditions Waterbury Arts Magnet |TBA Bus time TBA
Weds, Nov. 23  |Home Game--Guilford Surf Club 7pm 6:15pm

Tues, Nov. 29  |Home Playoff Game--Quarterfinals (tentative) Surf Club TBA TBA

Dec. 8-11 Disney Trip Orlando, FL TBA TBA

Jan. 13, 14 Southern Regional Music Festival Middletown HS TBA TBA

Jan. 20, 21 Music Festival--snow dates Middletown HS TBA TBA

Thurs, Feb. 9 Winter Concert DHHS 7:30pm 6:45pm
Weds, Feb. 15  |Winter Concert Snow Date

Mar. 30-Apr. 1 |All State Music Festival CT Convention Center

Mar. 30-Apr. 1 [Spring Musical DHHS

Thurs, May 18 |Spring Concert DHHS 7:30pm 6:45pm

Mon, May 29 Memorial Day Parade Citizens Bank 10am 9:15am

June TBA Graduation Madison Green 6pm 5:15pm

(rehearsal noon-2)
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